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DEAR STUDIO FAMILIES: 
We are looking forward with great anticipation to our year-end show  
“Short Stories and Tall Tales”.  We are delighted to be back to the Genesis Theatre 
stage for our annual production! 
 
The energy before show time is contagious - dancers and teachers are hard at work and 
our scenery volunteer team is busy constructing and creating.  We look forward to 
having our families in the audience as well as having our parents involved with 
volunteering backstage once again!  Online ticket sales open May 16th and we will have 
five shows.  Please double check to see which performances your dancer will be in.  
 
For the remaining weeks leading up to the show, excellent class attendance is required. 
We need everyone to attend their classes so that every student and every class goes on 
stage with confidence. Dancers, please review your numbers at home.  
 
We appreciate you taking the time to read through this newsletter and thank dancers 
and parents for your commitment and extra efforts at this busy time.   We look forward 
to having your friends and family enjoy our big finale to the dance year!  
 
Warmly, Lesley Benham and the Deas Island Dance team 
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Monday May 9 Tuesday May 10 Wednesday May 11 Thursday May 12 Friday May 13 Saturday May 14

Regular Classes                        
(Last Day for Costume 

Payment)
Regular Classes Regular Classes Regular Classes Regular Classes Regular Classes  

Monday May 16 Tuesday May 17 Wednesday May 18 Thursday May 19 Friday May 20 Saturday May 21

Regular Classes    -       
Online Tickets Sales                   

Open 6PM   VTIX.COM

Regular Classes  -    
Volunteer  and  Early and 

Late Sign Up Open
Regular Classes Regular Classes Regular Classes 

Regular Classes - Last Day of 
Classes for Saturday 

Students - Please attend)

Monday May 23 Tuesday May 24 Wednesday May 25 Thursday May 26 Friday May 27 Saturday May 28

Regular Classes                 
(Open on Victoria Day)

Regular Classes Regular Classes   

Regular Classes   /                  
Early and Late                   

Sign Ups Close    /          
Program Name Spell 

Check Closes

Dress Rehearsal -              
Genesis Theatre                        

(No Studio Classes)

Dress Rehearsal -              
Genesis Theatre                        

(No Studio Classes)

Monday May 30 Tuesday May 31 Wednesday June 1 Thurday June 2 Friday June 3 Sat June 4   / Sun June 5

Modified Schedule to be 
Emailed The Week Prior

Modified Schedule to be 
Emailed The Week Prior /   

LAST DAY OF CLASSES

Wednesday 6pm                 
Opening Show       Genesis 

Theatre

Thursday 6pm Show               
Genesis Theatre

Rest Day

Saturday 11am Show          
Saturday 4:30pm Show        

Sunday 1pm Show      
Genesis Theatre

Monday June 6 Tuesday June 7 Wednesday June 8 Thurday June 9   

Studio Closed
GTFX In Studio   Individual 

Photography Sessions                     
Online Sign Up   

GTFX In Studio   Individual 
Photography Sessions                     

Online Sign Up   

GTFX In Studio   Individual 
Photography Sessions                     

Online Sign Up   
  

 

Looking for show info? 
There are lots of need 
to knows contained in 
this handbook and all 

correspondence 
regarding the show is 

also posted under 
News > Show 

on our website! 
 


